
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

January 10,2010 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STAT~ ,JAN 05l,Ui'Q 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCltcfNSmn:!:;;n';;;;;~"i"c',':-~'i;;-'''''')Iof>j",. 

~ ... J ...... ~1f!J~j.~J 

A. Name ofCOlmnittee: Shawnee County Black Republican Council 

Address: _1_7_37_S_W_M_a_c_V_ic_a_r_A_v_e_. _ 

City and Zip Code: _T_o_p_e_k_a 6_6_6_0_4 _ 

This is a (check one): __. _ Party COlmnittee .f Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: .( Amended Filing __ Tennination Report 

C. SUlmnary (covering the period from January 1,2009 through December 31,2(09) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ; . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ." . 

$787.36
 

$540.00
 

$1,32736
 

$575.00
 

$752.36
 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 

. failure to filethis document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

1-2-2010 

Date SIgnature of Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Shawnee County Black Republican Council 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or 
ClUh Check Loan Other 

Other Receipt 

1/19/09 
Shelia Maxwell 
3619 SE Tomahawk TR. 
Topeka, Kansas 

1/19/09 
Margaret Bolden 
830 SE 37th St. 
Topeka, Kansas 

1/19/09 
James Bolden 
830 SE 37th St. 
Topeka, Kansas 

1/29/09 
Jacquline Preyer 
3703 SW Brooklawn Ct. 
Topeka, Kansas 

2/23/09 
Eliehue Bronson 
9999 SW 10th St. 
Topeka, Kansas 

2/23/09 
AI Maxwell 
3619 SE Tomahawk TR. 
Topeka, Kansas 

2-23-09 
Harriett Johnson 
1737 SW Mac Vicar Ave 
Topeka, Kansas 

2/23/09 
Lonnie Williams 
1224 SW Cornwall Ave. 
Topeka,Kansas 

2/23/09 
Bennie Davis 
113 SE 37th St. 
Topeka, Kansas 

AI Maxwell 

Dues 

Dues 

Dues 

Dues 

Dues and tickets 

Tickets 

Dues and tickets 

Tickets 

Tickets 

Dues 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$130.00 

$60.00 

$80.00 

$100.00 

$20.00 

6/18/09 3619 SE Tomahawk TR. $30.00 
Topeka, Kansas 

$540.00 

Page ~1__ of_~ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Shawnee County Black Republican Council· 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

01/19/09 

01/19/09 

01/29/09 

01/30/09 

06/18/09 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

KBRC 
3520 Roeland Ct. 
Ks. City, Ks. 

Cameron Fish 
412 SE. Lake St. 
Topeka< Kansas 

KBRC 
3520 Roeland Ct. 
Ks., City, Ks. 

Cameron Fish 
412 SE.Lake St. 
Topeka< Kansas 

Ks. Gov. Ethics Commission 
109 West 9th St. 
Topeka, Kansas 

Purpose of Expenditure 

Dues 

Food Ks. Day Activity 

Dues 

Food Ks. Day Activity 

Registration 

Amount 

$110.00 

$200.00 

$10.00 

$220.00 

$35.00 

$575.00 
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