	KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION	
	RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE	EIVED
	January 10, 2010	· · ·
	FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE JAN 0 SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	5 2010 Same Commission
A.	Name of Committee: Shawnee County Black Republican Council	
	Address: 1737 SW Mac Vicar Ave.	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka 66604	· · ·
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	e
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2009 through December 31, 2009) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$787.36
·	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$540.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$1,32736
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$575.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$752.36
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
•		
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been ead to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemea	the intentional
	1-2-2010 Bennie, JI Davie	
Dat		
	GEC	Form Rev, 2001

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Shawnee County Black Republican Council

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

· •	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
1/19/09	Shelia Maxwell 3619 SE Tomahawk TR. Topeka, Kansas	Dues		\checkmark			\$30.00
1/19/09	Margaret Bolden 830 SE 37th St. Topeka, Kansas	Dues		\checkmark			\$30.00
1/19/09	James Bolden 830 SE 37th St. Topeka, Kansas	Dues		✓			\$30.00
1/29/09	Jacquline Preyer 3703 SW Brooklawn Ct. Topeka, Kansas	Dues		1			\$30.00
2/23/09	Eliehue Bronson 9999 SW 10th St. Topeka, Kansas	Dues and tickets					\$130.00
2/23/09	Al Maxwell 3619 SE Tomahawk TR. Topeka, Kansas	Tickets		\checkmark			\$60.00
2-23-09	Harriett Johnson 1737 SW Mac Vicar Ave Topeka, Kansas	Dues and tickets		✓			\$80.00
2/23/09	Lonnie Williams 1224 SW Cornwall Ave. Topeka, Kansas	Tickets		~			\$100.00
2/23/09	Bennie Davis 113 SE 37th St. Topeka, Kansas	Tickets		✓			\$20.00
6/18/09	Al Maxwell 3619 SE Tomahawk TR. Topeka, Kansas	Dues		\checkmark			\$30.00
·				· .			
	Subtotal This Page						\$540.00

Page <u>1</u> of **2**

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Shawnee County Black Republican Council

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
01/19/09	KBRC 3520 Roeland Ct. Ks. City, Ks.	Dues	\$110.00
01/19/09	Cameron Fish 412 SE. Lake St. Topeka< Kansas	Food Ks. Day Activity	\$200.00
01/29/09	KBRC 3520 Roeland Ct. Ks., City, Ks.	Dues	\$10.00
01/30/09	Cameron Fish 412 SE. Lake St. Topeka< Kansas	Food Ks. Day Activity	\$220.00
06/18/09	Ks. Gov. Ethics Commission 109 West 9th St. Topeka, Kansas	Registration	\$35.00
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
• •			
			<i>.</i>
	Subtotal This Page		\$575.00

Page 2 of 🏖